
FA10 PHYS 1BL Mayer Hall Addition 2130

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM D00

11:00 AM
691755

12:00 PM B00 E00 G00

1:00 PM
691753 691756 691758

2:00 PM C00 I00 H00

3:00 PM
691754 691778 361759

4:00 PM F00

5:00 PM
691757

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

Name Dept. Level Email
Stanley Chan Phys Grad szchan@physics.ucsd.edu

Lab TAs
Name  Dept. Email
Tera Austrum Phys tbell@physics.ucsd.edu
Paul Boynton Phys pboynton@ucsd.edu

Sarah Li Mats Sci s6li@ucsd.edu

Austrum

Boynton Boynton Austrum

Lab TA Coordinators

Austrum

Li Boynton

Li


